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LCoOoNOULREWNE

Christian NAMECHE

ASUB
Strecke : H:Long

Lange : 6100m

00:11:43
00:11:02
00:14:32
00:34:05
00:18:54
00:10:08
00:12:33
00:10:47
00:04:38

00:22:45
00:37:17
01:11:22
01:30:16
01:40:24
01:52:57
02:03:44
02:08:22

537m
136m
306m
246m
221m
240m

230m
178m

Chevetogne Nuit
Chevetogne 15.2.2025
Altair Orientation

21'49"/km
81'08"/km
47'30"/km
138'33"/km
85'31"/km
42'13"/km

46'53"/km
26'02"/km

--/15

nicht klassiert

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Luis TASCON GUTIERREZ 0:56:20
2. Arnaud MAZY 1:08:02
3. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 1:10:53
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